Bartonville Police Department
Monthly Report
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Officer Initiated Calls December 2022




Calls for Service December 2022

ALARM

AGENCY ASSIST

SUSP PERSON/VEHICLE/ACTIVITY
RECKLESS DRIVER/BOATER
TRAFFIC TRANSPORT INCIDENT
THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT s 4
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION e 4
MOTOR/BOATER ASSIST = 3

ANIMAL COMPLAINT mmmm 3

BURGLARY

H Total
105

PERSON WITH A GUN
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

ALARM HOLDUP PANIC SILENT
WELFARE CONCERN
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

MEET COMPLAINANT
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ANIMAL CRUELTY REPORT
DISTURBANCE

NOISE COMPLAINT

PSYCH OR SUICIDE ATTEMPT
JUVENILE COMPLAINT

R R R R RR

10 15 20 25

o
6]




1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Fire/Medical Calls December 2022

CARDIAC OR RESP ARREST

FIRE VEHICLE

FALLS

H Total
3
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